
No. Description Q'ty
1 M24 x 130 bolt 8
2 M16 x 120 bolt 12
3 M10 x 16 bolt 26
4 M24 nut 8
5 M16 nut 12
6 24 washer 16
7 16 washer 24
8 10 washer 26
9 24 spring washer 12
10 16 spring washer 12
11 10 spring washer 26
12 16-22-8 spacer 8

SMITH parts list 1

1

 Lower 
supporting

plates x 4 pcs

33

 Right post x 1 set34  left post x 1 set35

NUB‐SMTH‐HDRMTC‐2_4

 Gear pins x 26 pcs41
Hardware packages

MISC‐SMTH‐HDRMTC‐3_4

 Top 
supporting

plates x 4 pcs

32  Right 
safety hook

 x 1 pc

38  Left 
safety hook

 x 1 pc

39

 Spring
 x 2 pcs

31   Rubber
 washer
 x 2 pcs

29

180x25x13 cm 35.1/37.1 kgs

46x28x10 cm 13.9/15.9 kgs

27x21x15 cm 13/15 kgs

RAIL‐SMTH‐HDRMTC‐1_4

 Right 
safety hook

 x 1 pc

38

  Rubber
 washer
 x 2 pcs

29

 Top 
supporting

plates x 4 pcs

32

 left post x 1 set35

 Left 
safety hook

 x 1 pc

39

 Spring
 x 2 pcs

31

 Lower 
supporting

plates x 4 pcs

33



36  Silding sleeve
x 2 sets

2

24x24x11 cm  6.1/8.1 kgs

BAR‐SMTH‐HDRMTC‐4_4

BYOB-SMTH-HDRMTC-4_4

x 2 pcs

SMITH parts list 2

x 2 pcs

40

 Barbell bar plug

 Barbell
x 1 pc

4237  Barbell bar sleeve

111x28x12 cm  17.5/19.5 kgs

 70-25
 rubber pad

x 2 pcs

30

 Left hook
x 1 set

47

 M10 x 25 blot
x 2 pcs

13

 Lock catch
x 2 sets

45

26-32-16
 spacer
x 2 pcs

15

 M8 x 30 blot
x 2 pcs

14

 Right hook
x 1 set

46

 Right silding sleeve
x 1 set

43  Left silding sleeve
x 1 set

44


	2721-SMITH parts list
	2

